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NAME/TITLE PROGRAM ROOM  # Contact Info 

 
Helen Anklin 

Administrative Assistant 

Physician Assistant Studies NAB 2233   4-6561 

anklinh@upstate.edu 

Dale Avers, Professor, 

Director, T-DPT Program 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3320  4-6918 

aversd@upstate.edu 

Sandra Banas, Chair, Pgm Director 

Assistant Professor 

Physician Assistant Studies NAB 2237  4-6871 

banass@upstate.edu  

Lorraine Bedy 

Adjunct Instructor 

Arts & Sciences SH 2231  4-8730 

bedyl@upstate.edu 

Katherine Beissner, Dept. Chair, 

Professor 

Physical Therapy Education  NAB 3321  4-6892 

beissnek@upstate.edu  

Gary Brooks 

Associate Professor 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3337  4-6915 

brooksg@upstate.edu 

Judy Carpenter  

Instructor 

Arts & Sciences SH 2229  4-6922 

carpenja@upstate.edu 

Christina Ciereck  

Instructor 

Arts & Sciences SH 2236 4-6920 

ciereckc@upstate.edu 

Dave Clemente, Dept. Chair, 

Assistant Professor 

Medical Imaging Sciences SH 0101  4-6929 

clementd@upstate.edu 

Diane Conklin,  

Administrative Chief of Staff  

Dean’s Office NAB 2219  4-6562 / 4-6895 (Fax) 

conklind@upstate.edu 

Linda Curry 

Secretary 

Dean’s Office NAB 2221  4-6903 

curryl@upstate.edu 

Ed Darling, Clinical Coordinator, 

Associate Professor 

Cardiovascular Perfusion SH 1126  4-6931  

darlinge@upstate.edu 

Amy DeBlois 

Clinical Assistant Professor 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3314  4-6885 

DeBloisa@upstate.edu 

Dominick DeMichele, Clinical Coordinator 

Instructor  

Medical Imaging Sciences SH 0105  4-6927 

demiched@upstate.edu  

Michelle Dolphin  

Clinical Associate Professor 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3339  4-6917 

dolphinm@upstate.edu 

Jill Dungey, Director, Clinical Coordinator  

Assistant Professor 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3315  4-6919 

dungeyj@upstate.edu 

Kenneth Galbraith, Program Director, 

Diagnostic Medical Sonography 

Medical Imaging Sciences SH 1111  4-6905 

galbraik@upstate.edu 

Elton Garvin, Clinical Coordinator, 

Instructor 

Radiation Therapy Education NAB 2223B  4-6938  

garvine@upstate.edu 

Susan Graham, Associate Dean 

Dept. Chair, Associate Professor 

Clinical Lab Sciences  WH 2156  4-5334 

grahams@upstate.edu 

Kerry Greene-Donnelly  

Assistant Professor 

Medical Imaging Sciences SH 2217 4-6928 

greenek@upstate.edu 

Heather Hudson 

Didactic Instructor  

Physician Assistant Studies NAB 2241  4-6874 

hudsonh@upstate.edu 

Paul Johnson 

Assistant Professor  

Clinical Lab Sciences WH 2156  4-5337 

johnspau@upstate.edu 

Deirdre Keenan 

Clinical Educator 

Physician Assistant Studies NAB 2232 4-6906 

keenand@upstate.edu  
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Lynn Kennedy 

Secretary 

Cardiovascular Perfusion 

Medical Imaging Sciences 

Respiratory Therapy 

SH 1114 4-4464 / 4-6933 / 4-5580 

kennedyl@upstate.edu 

Rebecca Kindon Library  kindonr@upstate.edu 

 

Linda Miller  

Professor 

Clinical Lab Sciences WH 2156  4-5333 

millerl@upstate.edu 

Megan Mueller 

Instructor 

Arts and Sciences SH 2223 4-6921 

muellerm@upstate.edu  

Christopher Neville 

Associate Professor 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3338 4-6888; Lab: 4-9966 

nevillec@upstate.edu 

Kevin Neville  

Clinical Assistant Professor 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3341  4-6884 

nevillek@upstate.edu 

Joan O’Brien, Senior Associate Dean,  

Dept. Chair, Associate Professor 

Radiation Therapy Education NAB 2220  

 

4-6937  

obrienj@upstate.edu 

Cristina Pope 

 

Library  popec@upstate.edu 

 

Josephine Przepiora, Director, Medical 

Scholars Program; Clinical Instructor 

Clinical Lab Sciences 

Arts & Sciences Coordinator 

WH 2156C  4-7154 

przepioj@upstate.edu 

Carol Recker-Hughes, Director, Clinical 

Education, IPE Faculty Team Leader,  

Associate Professor 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3316  4-6882 

reckerhc@upstate.edu 

Adam Rufa 

Assistant Professor 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3340  4-6883 

rufaa@upstate.edu 

Carol Sames  

Associate Professor 

Physical Therapy Education  

Vitality Fitness Program  

NAB 3317  4-9992 (IHP) / 4-6916 (NAB) 

samesc@upstate.edu 

Bruce Searles, Dept. Chair, 

Associate  Professor 

Cardiovascular Perfusion 

 

SH 1119 

 

4-6932  

searlesb@upstate.edu 

Laura Schlueter Library  schluetl@upstate.edu 

 

Donald D. Simpson, Ph.D, M.P.H. 

Dean and Professor  

Dean’s Office NAB 2218  4-6560 

simpsodo@upstate.edu 

Sheila Singleton-Best  

Clinical Coordinator 

Physician Assistant Studies NAB 2234  4-6902  

singlets@upstate.edu 

Amy Slutzky Library  slutzkya@upstate.edu 

 

Joseph Sorbello, Dept. Chair, 

Associate Professor 

Respiratory Therapy Education SH 0213 4-6872  

sorbellj@upstate.edu 

Doreen Spencer 

Secretary 

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3322 4-6881 

spencedh@upstate.edu 

Anne Starowicz  

Secretary 

Radiation Therapy Education ,  

T-DPT & DPT Clinical Ed. 

NAB 2223A  4-8448 

starowia@upstate.edu 

Wendy Stockwin 

Assistant Professor 

Clinical Lab Sciences WH 2156  4-5336 

stockwiw@upstate.edu 

Karen Thrasher 

Didactic Instructor 

Physician Assistant Studies 2242 NAB 4-6901 

thrashek@upstate.edu 

Jim Vossler 

Assistant Professor 

Clinical Lab Sciences WH 2156 4-5335 

vosslerj@upstate.edu 

Lori Maria Walton 

Associate Professor  

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3319  4-6890 

waltonlo@upstate.edu 

Erin Wentz 

Associate Professor  

Physical Therapy Education NAB 3318 4-6577 

 

Debra Wolf 

Didactic Instructor 

Physician Assistant Studies  NAB 2240  4-6868 

wolfde@upstate.edu 

Thomas Wolff, MD 

Medical Director 

Physician Assistant Studies NAB 2238  4-6913 

wolfft@upstate.edu 

Sheila Young, Director, Clinical Education 

Assistant Professor 

Respiratory Therapy Education SH 0217 4-6873 

youngsa@upstate.edu 

Judy Ziobrowski  

Secretary 

Clinical Lab Sciences 

Physician Assistant Studies    

Arts & Sciences  

WH 2156  

NAB 2233  

4-4608 / 4-6561  

ziobrowj@upstate.edu 
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